
Arena Diving Champions Cup
Stockholm

Eriksdalsbadet, 7-8 February 2004

Event 1
7 FEB 2004 − 10:00

Men’s 3m Springboard
3m Tremplin Homme

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Preliminary
Preliminary

Referee OEHMAN Toivo LEN

Panel A (Dive 1−6)

Judge 1 KUGLER Grete AUT

Judge 2 LAW William GBR

Judge 3 BUSCHKOW Lutz GER

Judge 4 KELEMEN Ildiko HUN

Judge 5 MORTERA Giulio ITA

Judge 6 SJOGREN Bo SWE

Judge 7 STRITT−BURK Carmen SUI

Panel B (Dive −6)

Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

Judge 6

Judge 7

Rank

Rang Nom Prénom

Name Firstname

NAT

NAT

Dive

No. DD

Judge’s Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind Total ptsPen.

1 LYSENKO Dmytro UKR 107B 3.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.57.07.56.5 63.24 6 63.24 6 4.65 63.24

5353B 3.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.07.57.5 75.60 1 138.84 1 138.84

405B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.58.57.57.5 68.40 2 207.24 1 207.24

5253B 3.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.57.06.56.5 69.30 1 276.54 1 276.54

305B 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.57.57.57.5 68.40 1 344.94 1 344.94

205B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.07.07.5 65.70 3 410.64 1 410.64

2 LISSOVSKY Vassily RUS 405B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.07.07.5 65.70 3 65.70 3 2.19 65.70

205B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.56.57.07.5 60.30 4 126.00 3 12.84 126.00

107B 3.1 6.0 7.5 7.5 6.06.57.06.5 62.31 4 188.31 2 18.93 188.31

305B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.58.07.07.0 64.80 2 253.11 2 23.43 253.11

307C 3.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.55.55.56.0 58.80 7 311.91 2 33.03 311.91

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.56.57.06.5 63.00 5 374.91 2 35.73 374.91

3 KUCHMASOV Sergei BLR 107B 3.1 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.07.57.57.0 67.89 1 67.89 1 67.89

305B 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.55.56.07.0 53.10 10 120.99 7 17.85 120.99

205B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.56.57.06.0 56.70 7 177.69 7 29.55 177.69

5253B 3.5 7.0 5.5 5.5 5.53.55.05.0 55.65 4 233.34 5 43.20 233.34

405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.07.06.57.0 62.10 4 295.44 4 49.50 295.44

407C 3.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.06.56.57.0 66.30 2 361.74 3 48.90 361.74

4 ILLANA Javier ESP 107B 3.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.06.56.0 59.52 11 59.52 11 8.37 59.52

405B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.56.06.06.5 55.80 7 115.32 9 23.52 115.32

305B 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.57.58.08.5 69.30 1 184.62 4 22.62 184.62

205B 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.56.06.56.5 54.90 5 239.52 4 37.02 239.52

5154B 3.4 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.06.57.06.0 67.32 2 306.84 3 38.10 306.84

5337D 3.3 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.54.05.05.5 51.48 11 358.32 4 52.32 358.32
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5 PIEKKANEN Jukka FIN 405B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.08.07.07.5 64.80 5 64.80 5 3.09 64.80

5152B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.56.56.56.5 58.50 5 123.30 4 15.54 123.30

107B 3.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.56.56.57.0 61.38 5 184.68 3 22.56 184.68

305B 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.56.06.06.0 55.80 3 240.48 3 36.06 240.48

205B 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.54.55.55.0 48.60 12 289.08 5 55.86 289.08

5251B 2.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.06.56.55.5 51.84 9 340.92 5 69.72 340.92

6 BIMIS Thomas GRE 405B 3.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.57.56.56.0 59.40 12 59.40 12 8.49 59.40

107B 3.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.06.05.56.0 53.94 9 113.34 10 25.50 113.34

205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.06.05.56.0 54.00 10 167.34 9 39.90 167.34

305B 3.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.54.55.06.0 46.80 10 214.14 8 62.40 214.14

5353B 3.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.56.05.56.5 61.95 5 276.09 8 68.85 276.09

407C 3.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.55.56.07.0 58.14 7 334.23 6 76.41 334.23

7 LENGYEL Imre HUN 205B 3.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.08.07.57.0 66.60 2 66.60 2 1.29 66.60

107B 3.1 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.06.56.05.5 55.80 7 122.40 6 16.44 122.40

307C 3.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.05.55.55.5 56.70 7 179.10 6 28.14 179.10

5154B 3.4 5.0 3.5 4.0 6.05.06.04.5 49.98 6 229.08 6 47.46 229.08

407C 3.4 5.0 4.5 3.5 5.54.05.55.0 48.96 11 278.04 6 66.90 278.04

5253B 3.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.55.07.05.0 54.60 8 332.64 7 78.00 332.64

8 FRICK Magnus SWE 107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 5.5 7.07.07.57.0 65.10 4 65.10 4 2.79 65.10

205B 3.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.04.55.55.0 45.00 12 110.10 11 28.74 110.10

305B 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.53.55.55.0 45.00 12 155.10 12 52.14 155.10

307C 3.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.53.54.55.5 49.35 7 204.45 10 72.09 204.45

405B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.06.57.07.0 59.40 6 263.85 10 81.09 263.85

5353C 3.3 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.07.06.06.5 66.33 1 330.18 8 80.46 330.18

9 ALDRIDGE Blake GBR 107C 2.8 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.07.07.57.0 60.48 10 60.48 10 7.41 60.48

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.57.07.07.0 62.10 3 122.58 5 16.26 122.58

305B 3.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.56.56.57.0 58.50 6 181.08 5 26.16 181.08

5353C 3.3 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.04.04.05.0 44.55 11 225.63 7 50.91 225.63

205B 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.56.06.56.0 51.30 10 276.93 7 68.01 276.93

405C 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.56.56.06.5 51.84 9 328.77 9 81.87 328.77

10 DELALOYE
Jean−Romain

SUI 405B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.06.56.56.0 56.70 13 56.70 13 11.19 56.70

205B 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.55.04.53.5 40.50 13 97.20 13 41.64 97.20

305B 3.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.07.57.5 66.60 3 163.80 11 43.44 163.80

107B 3.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.55.05.54.5 48.36 9 212.16 9 64.38 212.16

5335D 2.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.56.56.56.5 57.42 8 269.58 9 75.36 269.58

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.55.05.55.0 51.30 12 320.88 10 89.76 320.88

Data−Handling by OMEGA
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11 SACCHIN Christopher ITA 405B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.07.06.57.0 62.10 =7 62.10 =7 5.79 62.10

107B 3.1 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.56.56.06.5 57.66 6 119.76 8 19.08 119.76

205B 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.05.56.05.0 46.80 11 166.56 10 40.68 166.56

305B 3.0 3.5 3.0 2.0 3.02.53.03.0 26.10 14 192.66 13 83.88 192.66

5154B 3.4 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.56.56.56.5 65.28 3 257.94 11 87.00 257.94

5337D 3.3 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.56.05.56.0 60.39 6 318.33 11 92.31 318.33

12 LOEFFLER Christian GER 405B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.06.57.07.0 61.20 9 61.20 9 6.69 61.20

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.58.06.57.5 66.96 2 128.16 2 10.68 128.16

205B 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.05.05.54.5 45.00 12 173.16 8 34.08 173.16

305B 3.0 3.5 4.0 2.5 2.52.03.54.0 28.80 12 201.96 11 74.58 201.96

307C 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.53.53.53.5 35.70 14 237.66 12 107.28 237.66

5337D 3.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.56.06.5 64.35 4 302.01 12 108.63 302.01

13 PERIC Sime CRO 405B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.57.57.07.5 62.10 =7 62.10 =7 5.79 62.10

205B 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.53.54.03.5 31.50 15 93.60 14 45.24 93.60

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.56.06.57.0 56.70 7 150.30 13 56.94 150.30

305B 3.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.55.04.55.5 48.60 8 198.90 12 77.64 198.90

107B 3.1 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.53.53.03.0 25.11 15 224.01 13 120.93 224.01

105B 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.57.06.56.5 47.52 14 271.53 13 139.11 271.53

14 SZCZEPEK Gerzegorz POL 405B 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.56.55.56.0 53.10 14 53.10 14 14.79 53.10

107B 3.1 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.55.55.55.5 50.22 11 103.32 12 35.52 103.32

5152B 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.04.54.04.5 39.60 14 142.92 14 64.32 142.92

205B 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 2.53.03.54.5 27.90 13 170.82 14 105.72 170.82

305B 3.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.54.04.04.5 38.70 13 209.52 14 135.42 209.52

5335D 2.9 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.54.04.04.0 35.67 15 245.19 14 165.45 245.19

15 BLAHA Constantin AUT 405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.05.55.56.0 47.79 15 47.79 15 20.10 47.79

107C 2.8 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.54.55.04.0 38.64 14 86.43 15 52.41 86.43

205B 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.04.03.54.0 34.20 15 120.63 15 86.61 120.63

305B 3.0 1.5 2.5 2.0 2.01.02.52.0 18.00 15 138.63 15 137.91 138.63

5235D 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.57.06.56.5 54.60 9 193.23 15 151.71 193.23

5335D 2.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.06.56.06.0 50.46 13 243.69 15 166.95 243.69

Legend:

DD − Degree of Difficulty

Data−Handling by OMEGA
DVM001901_73E 1.0 Report Created  MAR. 10 FÉVR. 2004 17:22     Page 3/3


	Detailed Results (Individual)

